
Helgecupen

Rosvik, 2018-05-05

Klasse

Knatte nya
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

18kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Edor Kristoffersson BK Snar
TV 12:0

42
SS 10:0

53 Fr
 2  9  1  0  22 1

2 Kalle Pekkari Rosvik IK
1:07

01 Fr
0:53

03
 0  0  0  0  0 3

3 Elwin Larsjos Rosvik IK
Fr

1:05

01
SS 8:0

52
 1  5  1  0  8 2
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